

**BID TAB**  
CFX PROJECT NO. 528-760A; CONTRACT NO. 001761  
S.R. 528 PAVEMENT REPAIR/RESURFACING FROM GOLDENROD RD TO NARCOOSSEE RD

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION		RANGER CONSTRUCTION		MIDDLESEX PAVING		MASCI CORPORATION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0101-001-000	1,000	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 93,700.00	\$ 93,700.00	\$ 55,515.00	\$ 55,515.00	\$292,532.00	\$ 292,532.00
0102-001-000	1,000	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$169,200.00	\$ 169,200.00
0102-001-BRC	5,000	ED	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC FOR EMERGENCY BASE REPAIR CONTINGENCY	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0102-99C-000	5,000	ED	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY, CONTINGENCY	\$ 10.60	\$ 53.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$150.00	\$ 750.00
0327-070-004	133,000	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3" AVG DEPTH	\$ 51.80	\$ 6,889.40	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,985.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$5.95	\$ 791.35
0327-070-015	7,827,000	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2 3/4" AVG DEPTH	\$ 4.40	\$ 34,438.80	\$ 5.30	\$ 41,483.10	\$ 7.50	\$ 58,702.50	\$3.25	\$ 25,437.75
0327-070-019	133,000	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH	\$ 97.40	\$ 12,954.20	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,305.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$5.95	\$ 791.35
0327-070-026	933,000	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 4 3/4" AVG DEPTH	\$ 5.10	\$ 4,758.30	\$ 22.00	\$ 20,526.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 55,980.00	\$5.95	\$ 5,551.35
0334-001-BRC	50,000	TN	ROADWAY REPAIR, EMERGENCY BASE REPAIR CONTINGENCY	\$ 264.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 293.00	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$132.45	\$ 6,622.50
0334-001-013	4,400	TN	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C	\$ 702.00	\$ 3,088.80	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 5,434.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$345.70	\$ 1,521.08
0334-001-014	1,066,300	TN	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC D	\$ 140.00	\$ 149,282.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 152,480.90	\$ 195.00	\$ 207,928.50	\$132.45	\$ 141,231.44
0337-007-025	355,700	TN	ASPHALT CONCRETE FC , INC BIT, FC 5, PG76 22	\$ 212.00	\$ 75,408.40	\$ 204.00	\$ 72,562.80	\$ 210.00	\$ 74,697.00	\$187.95	\$ 66,853.82
0337-007-083	11,000	TN	ASPHALT CONCRETE FC , TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG76 22	\$ 693.00	\$ 7,623.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 7,095.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$157.39	\$ 1,731.29
0706-003-000	171,000	EA	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	\$ 4.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$5.50	\$ 940.50
0711-014-160	2,000	EA	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE	\$ 215.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00
0711-016-101	0,010	GM	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	\$ 5,370.00	\$ 53.70	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$12,987.00	\$ 129.87
0711-016-131	1,263	GM	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6", 10-30 SKIP	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 2,033.43	\$ 2,435.00	\$ 3,075.41	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,789.00	\$6,300.00	\$ 7,956.90
0999-001-000	N/A	N/A	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0999-002-000	N/A	N/A	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$412,897.03</b>		<b>\$ 593,856.21</b>		<b>\$ 654,022.00</b>		<b>\$ 763,041.20</b>